Name
AC Power
Yankees Suck
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
Jazzmen
Thunder Prospects
Rhett Butlers
Jackers
ACT 17
Dittoheads
Mule Skinners
Minnix Minosos

Avg
12.0
10.0

6.0
7.0
2.0
9.0
8.0
4.0
1.0
11.0
5.0
3.0

HR
5.5
4.0
5.5
7.0
1.0

12.0
3.0
9.5
2.0
9.5
8.0

11.0

AMERICAN LEAGUE
Standings from 3/27/2018 thru 4/22/2018

RBI
10.0
8.5
3.0
4.5
1.0
12.0
4.5
8.5
2.0
6.0
7.0
11.0
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SB
12.0
6.5
11.0
9.0
9.0
6.5
9.0
4.5
1.0
2.5
2.5
4.5

ERA
9.0
10.0
8.0
7.0
12.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
11.0
1.0
3.0
2.0

S
4.0
1.5
8.0
5.5
12.0
1.5
7.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
5.5
3.0

W
3.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
5.5
1.0
10.5
3.5
8.0
5.5
7.0
2.0

WHIP
7.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
1.0
3.0
2.0

Total
63.0
62.0
61.0
58.5
54.5
52.0
51.0
51.0
46.0
45.5
41.0
38.5

AL18, Week 4



Batting Average

Name Total Points
AC Power 0.2804 12.0
Dittoheads 0.2767 11.0
Yankees Suck 0.2627 10.0
Thunder Prospects  0.2541 9.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2503 8.0
Phil of Dreams 0.2444 7.0
Buckner's Glove 0.2427 6.0
Mule Skinners 0.2404 5.0
Jackers 0.2385 4.0
Minnix Minosos 0.2358 3.0
Jazzmen 0.2228 2.0
ACT 17 0.2096 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total  Points
Thunder Prospects 40 12.0
Minnix Minosos 33 11.0
Jackers 32 9.5
Dittoheads 32 9.5
Mule Skinners 30 8.0
Phil of Dreams 28 7.0
Buckner's Glove 25 5.5
AC Power 25 5.5
Yankees Suck 24 4.0
Rhett Butlers 23 3.0
ACT 17 21 2.0
Jazzmen 11 1.0
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RBI

Name Total Points
Thunder Prospects 131 12.0
Minnix Minosos 125 11.0
AC Power 113 10.0
Jackers 108 8.5
Yankees Suck 108 8.5
Mule Skinners 107 7.0
Dittoheads 102 6.0
Rhett Butlers 100 4.5
Phil of Dreams 100 4.5
Buckner's Glove 94 3.0
ACT 17 79 2.0
Jazzmen 72 1.0

Stolen Bases

Name Total  Points
AC Power 19 12.0
Buckner's Glove 16 11.0
Jazzmen 12 9.0
Phil of Dreams 12 9.0
Rhett Butlers 12 9.0
Thunder Prospects 11 6.5
Yankees Suck 11 6.5
Minnix Minosos 10 4.5
Jackers 10 4.5
Dittoheads 9 2.5
Mule Skinners 9 2.5
ACT 17 6 1.0
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ERA

Name Total Points
Jazzmen 2.4695 12.0
ACT 17 2.7850 11.0
Yankees Suck 3.2852 10.0
AC Power 3.8649 9.0
Buckner's Glove 4.0718 8.0
Phil of Dreams 4.0849 7.0
Thunder Prospects  4.3667 6.0
Jackers 4.4734 5.0
Rhett Butlers 4.6800 4.0
Mule Skinners 4.8233 3.0
Minnix Minosos 4.9091 2.0
Dittoheads 5.5435 1.0

Saves

Name Total  Points
Jazzmen 12 12.0
ACT 17 11 11.0
Jackers 10 10.0
Dittoheads 8 9.0
Buckner's Glove 6 8.0
Rhett Butlers 5 7.0
Phil of Dreams 4 5.5
Mule Skinners 4 5.5
AC Power 3 4.0
Minnix Minosos 1 3.0
Thunder Prospects 0 1.5
Yankees Suck 0 1.5

Page 4 of 5

AL18, Week 4



WHIP

Name
Jazzmen
Yankees Suck
ACT 17
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
AC Power
Jackers
Rhett Butlers
Thunder Prospects
Mule Skinners
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads

Wins

Name
Buckner's Glove
Rhett Butlers
Phil of Dreams
Yankees Suck
ACT 17
Mule Skinners
Jazzmen
Dittoheads
Jackers
AC Power
Minnix Minosos
Thunder Prospects

Total
1.0549
1.0665
1.1434
1.2442
1.2509
1.2702
1.3018
1.355
1.3804
1.433
1.4713
1.5217

Total
14
14
14
14
12

DN AN 9 0 0 O

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5

8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.0
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